#

200
516
183
288
413
284

Naturpark
Taunus

Name

Frenzl, Nicole
Schwarz, Steffi
Metzmann, Nicole
Pleines, Heike
Erbes, Alexandra
Bramato, Corinna

Stand: 21.08.2017

Marathon 2013

WK
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35

ort

Oberursel (Taunus)
Waldems
Frankfurt am Main
Kelkheim (Taunus)
Bad Vilbel
Frankfurt am Main

6 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse W35

Ergebnisliste
WK: W35

Zeit

3:52:58,3
3:56:10,5
3:57:53,3
4:26:02,6
4:47:22,3
5:13:22,4

Platz -WK

197
228
237
343
372
398
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